
 

 

 
 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. (“CFS”)  Certificate of Incumbency 
 Remittance Address: 14904 Collections Center Dr.  
 Chicago, Illinois 60693                      800-220-0200  

CFS Agreement Number:       

 
 

I, ____________________________ [printed name] hereby certify to CFS that I am the _______________________________ (enter title) of 

______________________________________________________ [indicate exact legal name of customer] , a ____________ [indicate State of Organization] 

____________ [enter type of Organization] (whether designated a corporation, limited liability company, limited liability partnership, limited 

partnership, partnership, municipal entity, government entity or otherwise, the “Customer”), and that, in such capacity, I am authorized 

to execute this Certificate of Incumbency (“Certificate”) on behalf of the Customer.  I further certify that any one of the following 

representative(s) of the Customer: 

Name Title  Name Title 

     

     

     

     

     

 
(each an "Authorized Person") is/are authorized by the Customer to transact any business with CFS as such Authorized Person(s) 

believe(s) to be advisable, including without limitation: 

(a)   To lease, rent, or purchase equipment, to borrow money from CFS from time to time on terms, with or without security, as 

such Authorized Person believes to be proper; 

(b)   To sign and deliver to CFS from time to time leases, rental agreements, master agreements, including all Schedules to 

such agreements, notes or loan agreements and amendments to such documents, and any and all other transaction 

documents necessary and incidental thereto, on the terms as such Authorized person believes to be proper; 

(c)   To pledge or create any lien or security interest upon or with respect to any real or personal property assets, to sign and 

deliver to CFS, as security for any lease or credit and for all present or future obligations to CFS, all documents the 

Authorized Person believes proper, and to perform such acts required to create and perfect such security interests; and 

(d)   To execute and deliver guaranties to CFS. 

CFS or any lessor, seller or lender to whom this Certificate is delivered may rely on this Certificate until CFS receives written notice that 

any such person listed above is no longer an Authorized Person.  The authority hereby granted applies to successors of the positions 

set forth above. The execution of any of the above described documents by any one of the Authorized Persons may be relied upon as 

conclusive evidence of approval by the Customer. 

Customer agrees that CFS may accept a facsimile or other electronic transmission of this Certificate as an original, and that facsimile or 

electronically transmitted copies of any and all signatures herein will be treated as an original for all purposes. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate this _____________ day of _____________________, 20_____. 

   Signature:  

   Printed Name:  

   Title:  

 

If the signer of this Certificate is also an Authorized Person, the undersigned confirms the signer’s certification herein. 

Signature:   

Printed Name:   

Title:   
   

 
 
CFS-1042 (08/16) 


	AgreementNumber: 
	CompanySignersName: 
	TitleofSigner: 
	CompanyName: 
	StateOfOrganization: 
	TypeOfOrganization: 
	Name 1: 
	0: 
	0: 

	5: 
	0: 

	1: 
	0: 

	6: 
	0: 

	2: 
	0: 

	7: 
	0: 

	3: 
	0: 

	8: 
	0: 

	4: 
	0: 

	9: 
	0: 


	Title 1: 
	0: 
	0: 

	5: 
	0: 

	1: 
	0: 

	6: 
	0: 

	2: 
	0: 

	7: 
	0: 

	3: 
	0: 

	8: 
	0: 

	4: 
	0: 

	9: 
	0: 


	DaySigned: 
	MonthSigned: 
	YearSigned: 
	SignersPrintedName: 
	SignersTitle: 
	ConfirmSignersPrintedName: 
	ConfirmSignerTitle: 


